Unit

Rate for 
Units US. 

Dollars
US. Dollars

Land Transportation from ES-08243 to Erbil (LTL) 1 912,48 $ 912,48 $

EX Fees 1 107,35 $ 107,35 $

IK Charges 1 138,00 $ 138,00 $

SVN919

Exchange Rate: 1.0735

Total invoice value:         1.157,83 $

One Thousand One Hundred Fifty Seven USD and Eighty Two Cents